& CME Group

NYMEX/COMEX Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly

Commodity Indicator

Ag Products Futures
IN DELIVERY EUA

Energy Futures

CRUDE OIL PHY

CRUDE OIL

MINY WTI CRUDE OIL

BRENT OIL LAST DAY

HEATING OIL PHY

HTG OIL

MINY HTG OIL

RBOB PHY

MINY RBOB GAS

NATURAL GAS

LTD NAT GAS

MINY NATURAL GAS

NATURAL GAS PHY

RBOB GAS

AEP-DAYTON HUB DAILY
ARGUS LLS VS. WTI (ARG) T
ARGUS PROPAN FAR EST INDE
ARGUS PROPAN(SAUDI ARAMCO
BRENT BALMO SWAP

BRENT CALENDAR SWAP
BRENT FINANCIAL FUTURES
BRENT FINANCIAL FUTURES
BRENT OIL LAST DAY

BRENT OIL LAST DAY

CAR VINTAGE

CAR VINTAGE

CEU ENERGY

CEU ENERGY

CHICAGO ETHANOL SWAP
CHICAGO ULSD PL VS HO SPR
CHICAGO UNL GAS PL VS RBO
CONWAY NATURAL GASOLINE (OPIS) SWAP
CONWAY NORMAL BUTANE (OPIS) SWAP
CONWAY PROPANE 5 DECIMALS SWAP
CRUDE OIL LAST DAY

CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS
CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS
CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS
CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS
CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS
CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS
CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS
CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS
CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS
CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS
CRUDE OIL PHY

CRUDE OIL PHY

CRUDE OIL SPRDS

ECF

cL
WS
am
BZ
HO
BH
QH
RB
Qu
HP
HH
QG
NG
RT
VD
E5
7E
N
J9
cy
MBC
MDB
BZL
BZS
GEO
NGO
TFU
TG
cu
5C
3C
8L
8M
8K
26
42
ccs
DAB
HTB
HTT
LSwW
UHC
WTB
XTT
YVB
CcLL
MCL
ANT

Open
Outcry
NOV
2025

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O OO O O O O O O O O O o o o o o .

o O O

O O O o o o o

Open
Outcry
NOV
2024

o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O |

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o O

1 O O 1 O O O .

o o o

% CHG

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

ELEC
NOV
2025

16,114

13,927,177
0

58,819
2,814,481
4,154,106
0

9
3,663,031
5

133,178
405,589
93,298
10,661,655
0

O O O O O o o o o

228
1,592

299

O O O O o o o

ELEC
NOV 2024

11,197

15,713,423
156,887
2,471,553
3,276,930
0

5
3,540,112
6

114,542
462,124
136,864
12,006,415

O O O O O o o o

1,214
1,116

10,214

-
-
(o2}

O O O O O O O o

2,662
0

0
0

0
1,579,113
0

% CHG

0.44

-0.11

-0.63
0.14
0.27

0.8
0.03
-0.17
0.16
-0.12
-0.32
-0.11

O O O O O o o

-0.81
0.43

-
o
© = O

O O O O O O O o

2.66

-0.39

CME
ClearPort
NOV 2025

357,522
0

0
37,971
129,371
0

0
154,311
0
162,808
91,283
0
256,058
0

1,800
4,076
1,185

370
16
133

O O O O O o

65,787
570

115

164
26,177
1,086
1,116
30
22,873
226,975

120

o O o o o

400

CME
ClearPort
NOV 2024

350,109
0
12,855
136,374
0

0
167,205
0
169,645
116,716
0
226,376

18,188
269,417

o

300

Open
Outcry

CHG 2025

0.0% 0

2.1%
0.0%
195.4%
-5.1%
0.0%
0.0%
-1.7%
0.0%
-4.0%
-21.8%
0.0%
13.1%
0.0%
0.0%
287.1%
-24.1%
-31.1%
0.0%
-96.6%
60.0%

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

0.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
2.6%
133.6%
-100.0%
-34.3%
228.0%
51.7%
77.2%
-0.7%
0.0%

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O oo o o o oo

25.8%
-15.8%
0.0%

o o o

-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.3%

O O O 0o o o o

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D
2024

o

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O o o o o o o .

O O O O O O O O O O O O o O O

1 O O O O O

o O o

CHG

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

ELEC
Y.T.D
2025

139,674

206,552,729
0

1,223,278
39,127,657
44,715,998
0

115
42,371,687
58
1,391,565
4,328,337
1,038,801
120,618,999
0

o O O O O O O o o

15,511,100
0

ELEC Y.T.D

73,085

200,724,874
2,244,548
24,200,643
40,085,771
0

87
41,233,629
73
1,065,710
3,592,201
1,488,139
115,475,764

O O O O O © o o

o O O

22,656
0

0
0

0
18,926,229
0

2024

% CHG

91.1%

2.9%
-45.5%
61.7%
11.6%
0.0%
32.2%
2.8%
-20.5%
30.6%
20.5%
-30.2%
4.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-78.9%
-69.0%
0.0%
189.3%
-28.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-20.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
441.8%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-18.0%
0.0%

CME
ClearPort
Y.T.D
2025

4,468,945
25

0

337,671
1,520,665
132

0
1,867,342
0
2,298,694
1,152,873
9
2,599,624
72
21,565
68,251
24,776
500
46,634
136

293

0

0

0

115

1,368

0

960,204
7,877

15

1,178
2,253
236,717
9,084
10,325
2,200
267,481
2,451,989
1,150
2,674
2,730

550

0

0

6,091

CME
ClearPort
Y.T.D
2024 % CHG
0 0.0%
4,624,359 -3.4%
0 0.0%
146,590 130.4%
1,427,224 6.5%
132 0.0%
0 0.0%
1,996,313 -6.5%
0 0.0%
1,828,156 25.7%
1,210,007 -4.7%
0 0.0%
2,272,126 14.4%
72 0.0%
0 0.0%
19,170 12.5%
74,924 -8.9%
18,134 36.6%
50 900.0%
88,575 -47.4%
10 1,260.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
5809  -100.0%
5,374 -97.9%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
990,128 -3.0%
10,515 -25.1%
1,735 -99.1%
2,291 -48.6%
2,643 -14.8%
208,822 13.4%
7,989 13.7%
11,450 -9.8%
0 0.0%
72,496 269.0%
2,503,057 -2.0%
0 0.0%
902 196.5%
500 446.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
5,829 4.5%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy, completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rulesand Regulations of the CME Group should be consulted as the
authoritative source on all currencontract specifications and regulations. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.



Folny

% CME Group

NYMEX/COMEX Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly

Commodity Indicator

Energy Futures

CRUDE OIL SPRDS
CRUDE OIL SPRDS
CRUDE OIL SPRDS

CRUDE OIL TRADE AT MARKER SINGAPORE

DAILY PJM

DAILY PJM

DATED BRENT (PLATTS) DAILY SWAP
DATED TO FRONTLINE BRENT

DUBAI CRUDE OIL CALENDAR

DUTCH TTF NAT GAS EARLY CAL MTH FUT

DUTCH TTF NATURAL GAS CAL MONTH FUT

EIA FLAT TAX ONHWAY DIESE
EMMISSIONS

EMMISSIONS

ETHANOL

ETHANOL

ETHANOL SWAP

ETHANOL SWAP

ETHANOL T2 FOB ROTT INCL DUTY SWAP
EURO 3.5% FUEL OIL RDAM B
EURO GASOIL 10 CAL SWAP
EURO GASOIL 10PPM VS ICE
EUROPE 1% FUEL OIL NWE CA
EUROPE 3.5% FUEL OIL RDAM
EUROPEAN GASOIL (ICE)
EUROPEAN NAPHTHA BALMO
EUROPEAN NAPTHA CRACK SPR
EUROPE DATED BRENT SWAP
EUROPE NAPHTHA CALSWAP
EURO PROPANE CIF ARA SWA

FREIGHT
FREIGHT
FREIGHT
FREIGHT
FREIGHT
FREIGHT
FREIGHT

MARKETS
MARKETS
MARKETS
MARKETS
MARKETS
MARKETS
MARKETS

FUEL OIL CRACK VS ICE

FUEL OIL NWE CRACK VS ICE

GAS EURO-BOB OXY NWE BARGES
GAS EURO-BOB OXY NWE BARGES CRK
GASOIL 0.1CIF MED VS ICE

GASOIL 0.1 ROTTERDAM BARG

GASOIL 10PPM VS ICE SWAP

GASOIL CALENDAR SWAP

GASOIL CRACK SPREAD CALEN

GASOIL MINI CALENDAR SWAP

GERMAN POWER BASELOAD CAL MONTH FUT

GRP THREE ULSD(PLT)VS HEA
GRP THREE UNL GS (PLT) VS
GULF COAST 3% FUEL OIL BA
GULF COAST JET FUEL CLNDR
GULF COAST JET VS NYM 2 H
GULF COAST NO.6 FUEL OIL

BKT
HIL
WTT
cLs
AOR
WOR
7G
FY
DC
TTP
TTF
A5
ACU
cGo
MTH
718
EL
MT2
z1
KR
GT
ET
UF
uv
7F
Kz
EN
uB
UN
PS
BG1
BG2
BL2
cs4
FLJ
FLP
T2D
FO
FI
7H
7K
z5
VL
TP
GX
Gz
QA
DEB
A6
A8
vz
GE
ME
MF

Open
Outcry
NOV
2025

o O o o

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o .

o

O O O O O OO O O O o O O

1 O O o o o O O O .

o O O o o o

Open
Outcry
NOV
2024

O O OO0 O 0O 0O o0 o o o o o

o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O OO0 oo oo oo

% CHG

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

ELEC

NOV ELEC

2025 NOV 2024 % CHG
0 0 0
0 0 0

8,596 805 9.68
0 0 0
- 0 0
- 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 -

140,057 284,927 -0.51
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 -

0 0 0

65 -

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
- 0 0
0 0 0
- 0 0
0 0 0
4 94,014 -1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 -

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
- 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
- 0 0
- 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
- 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

CME
ClearPort
NOV 2025

57
180
1,885

o o o

372

311
1,249

633

o o o o

7,912
6,935
19
37
8,377
2,846

CME
ClearPort
NOV 2024

0
0
87,077

1,913

180
955

1,356
360

O O O O O O

1,675
6,418

41

550

4,920
2,965
0
0
8,593
2,309

Open

Outcry

% Y.T.D
CHG 2025

0.0%
0.0%
-26.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

1 O O O o

63.9%
-56.3%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
200.0%
-47 4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-80.6%
0.0%
72.8%
30.8%

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

o

-563.3%
-100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
18.9%
-1.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-70.7%
0.0%
-66.4%
0.0%
60.8%
133.9%
0.0%
0.0%
-2.5%
23.3%

O O O 0O 0O 0O o o o o o o o

1 O O O o

o O o o

O O O O o o

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D
2024

O O OO O O O o o o o o o

o

O O O O O O O O O O O © O

O O O O O O OO O O O O O o oo oo o o o o o

%
CHG

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

ELEC
Y.T.D
2025

235,579

1 ©O ©O O O o O O o, O 0O O O o o o o o o o

o O O ©O O o

ELEC Y.T.D

447,584

O O O O O O O O O O O O O o oo o o oo o o o

% CHG

0.0%
0.0%
667.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
525.2%
0.0%
0.0%
-100.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-73.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

CME
ClearPort
Y.T.D
2025

200
240
767,554

374
1,540
35,988

53
130,737
44,747

CME
ClearPort
Y.T.D
2024

0

90
1,097,839
0

0

0

1,100

1,100

992
2,843

26

32

1,297
43,286

476
1,917
4,217

0
93,835
33,060

2,399
204
126,532
55,451

% CHG

0.0%
166.7%
-30.1%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-100.0%
0.0%
-9.1%
802.1%
-45.7%
-100.0%
-100.0%

-100.0%
18.7%
-16.9%
-28.8%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
30.8%
-11.3%
-100.0%
-69.9%
-100.0%
-38.2%
-1.0%
-38.3%
-100.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
-100.0%
0.0%
197.7%
117.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-46.6%
-100.0%
-11.8%
0.0%
-9.1%
51.5%
-96.0%
-74.0%
3.3%
-19.3%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy, completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rulesand Regulations of the CME Group should be consulted as the

authoritative source on all currencontract specifications and regulations. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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0 0.0%
6,938 -63.9%
152,140 1.4%
127,586 -57.1%
3,590 384.0%
0 0.0%
6,828 -4.5%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
1,665 -24.3%
1 -100.0%
146 -100.0%
4,193 -57.9%
454 -98.9%
20 -100.0%
4 5025.0%
18 -100.0%
2,061 5.7%
0 0.0%
813 -54.4%
1,285 58.7%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
1,170 -92.8%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
77,824 -6.8%
390,191 -2.9%
252 -100.0%
746,143 -21.8%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy, completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rulesand Regulations of the CME Group should be consulted as the

authoritative source on all currencontract specifications and regulations. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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Open Open Open Open CME CME

Outcry Outcry ELEC CME CME Outcry Outcry ELEC ClearPort ClearPort

NOV NOV NOV ELEC ClearPort ClearPort % Y.T.D Y.T.D % Y.T.D ELEC Y.T.D Y.T.D Y.T.D

Commodity Indicator 2025 2024 % CHG 2025 NOV 2024 % CHG  NOV 2025 NOV 2024 CHG 2025 2024 CHG 2025 2024 % CHG 2025 2024 % CHG
Energy Futures

WTI CALENDAR CS 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 44,100 52,183 -15.5% 0 0 0.0% 1,055 4 26,275.0% 796,940 825,800 -3.5%
WTI MIDLAND CRUDE OIL WTL 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 1,050 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 5,100 3,945 29.3%
WTS (ARGUS) VS WTI SWAP FF 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 600 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 1,290 12,326 -89.5%
WTS (ARGUS) VS WTI TRD MT FH 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 900 -100.0%

Energy Options

BRENT CALENDAR SWAP BA 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 225 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 9,617 1,958 391.2%
BRENT CRUDE OIL 1 M CSO 9C 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 2,000 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 700 -100.0% 40,450 75,650 -46.5%
BRENT OIL LAST DAY BE 0 0 0.0% 0 7 -1 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 8 11,214 -99.9% 0 73,000 -100.0%
BRENT OIL LAST DAY BZO 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 65,750 2,499 2,531.1% 0 0 0.0% 0 2,763 -100.0% 580,002 79,818 626.7%
COAL API2 INDEX F2C 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL 1MO WA 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 25,100 44,715 -43.9% 0 0 0.0% 300 7,050 -95.7% 843,660 812,720 3.8%
CRUDE OIL APO AO 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 58,934 41,941 40.5% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 673,154 434,281 55.0%
CRUDE OIL OUTRIGHTS ECCL 0 0 0.0% 536 3,826 -0.86 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 20,736 22,338 -7.2% 0 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY LC 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 8,482 22,060 -61.6% 0 0 0.0% 0 400 -100.0% 162,299 147,500 10.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY LO 0 0 0.0% 1,964,271 2,623,761 -0.25 455,318 347,655 31.0% 0 0 0.0% 30,402,006 30,249,248 0.5% 5,784,134 4,873,900 18.7%
CRUDE OIL PHY LO1 0 0 0.0% 34,276 29,366 0.17 1,900 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 504,753 694,061 -27.3% 9,354 14,450 -35.3%
CRUDE OIL PHY LO2 0 0 0.0% 37,130 42,794 -0.13 400 850 -52.9% 0 0 0.0% 579,135 580,021 -0.2% 16,555 8,500 94.8%
CRUDE OIL PHY LO3 0 0 0.0% 49,733 5,804 7.57 1,075 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 393,237 415,087 -5.3% 9,915 3,570 177.7%
CRUDE OIL PHY LO4 0 0 0.0% 61,818 38,890 0.59 2,100 625 236.0% 0 0 0.0% 647,885 669,402 -3.2% 5,150 7,105 -27.5%
CRUDE OIL PHY LO5 0 0 0.0% 0 47,178 -1 0 4,198 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 219,794 217,924 0.9% 2,800 5,698 -50.9%
CRUDE OIL PHY MCO 0 0 0.0% 12,260 9,258 0.32 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 164,203 175,516 -6.4% 0 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY ML1 0 0 0.0% 24,964 20,936 0.19 9,400 400 2,250.0% 0 0 0.0% 296,578 249,926 18.7% 14,854 4,150 257.9%
CRUDE OIL PHY ML2 0 0 0.0% 12,091 19,221 -0.37 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 210,484 230,358 -8.6% 850 2,500 -66.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY ML3 0 0 0.0% 4,917 17,419 -0.72 0 400 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 146,350 204,698 -28.5% 3,524 800 340.5%
CRUDE OIL PHY ML4 0 0 0.0% 17,060 23,997 -0.29 0 150 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 192,510 220,378 -12.6% 300 350 -14.3%
CRUDE OIL PHY ML5 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 84,150 103,913 -19.0% 2,750 200 1,275.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY MW1 0 0 0.0% 876 475 0.84 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 15,180 15,237 -0.4% 0 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY Mw2 0 0 0.0% 1,412 575 1.46 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 15,866 15,499 2.4% 0 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY MW3 0 0 0.0% 963 518 0.86 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 20,708 13,077 58.4% 0 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY Mw4 0 0 0.0% 1,635 840 0.95 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 18,376 14,455 27.1% 0 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY MW5 0 0 0.0% 0 892 -1 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 4,367 5,108 -14.5% 0 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY NL1 0 0 0.0% 8,973 9,661 -0.07 100 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 158,842 35,090 352.7% 1,200 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY NL2 0 0 0.0% 9,254 6,784 0.36 0 700 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 110,709 31,874 247.3% 300 700 -57.1%
CRUDE OIL PHY NL3 0 0 0.0% 10,612 8,270 0.28 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 145,530 20,442 611.9% 1,200 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY NL4 0 0 0.0% 12,701 13,540 -0.06 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 135,220 43,391 211.6% 100 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY NL5 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 33,970 17,951 89.2% 1,000 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY WL1 0 0 0.0% 13,158 20,227 -0.35 2,000 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 181,983 274,571 -33.7% 2,200 400 450.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY WL2 0 0 0.0% 14,637 21,642 -0.32 16,000 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 177,490 231,455 -23.3% 19,350 1,500 1,190.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY WL3 0 0 0.0% 22,339 16,050 0.39 1,000 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 159,951 188,364 -15.1% 2,164 200 982.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY WL4 0 0 0.0% 14,765 20,056 -0.26 50 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 206,163 262,006 -21.3% 8,400 980 757.1%
CRUDE OIL PHY WL5 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 73,415 90,561 -18.9% 2,350 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY XL1 0 0 0.0% 9,201 7,272 0.27 0 50 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 150,916 24,127 525.5% 1,000 50 1,900.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY XL2 0 0 0.0% 12,570 7,153 0.76 300 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 134,964 27,782 385.8% 300 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY XL3 0 0 0.0% 11,186 5,133 1.18 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 75,386 14,457 421.4% 1,000 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY XL4 0 0 0.0% 0 264 -1 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 107,634 27,271 294.7% 1,350 0 0.0%
CRUDE OIL PHY XL5 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 42,953 18,429 133.1% 400 0 0.0%
ETHANOL SWAP CVR 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 1,788 2,773 -35.5% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 29,855 27,131 10.0%
ETHANOL SWAP GVR 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 75 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 75 1,260 -94.0%
FREIGHT MARKETS FLO 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 60 -100.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 60 60 0.0%
HEATING OIL CRK SPD AVG PRICE OPTIONS 3w - 0 0.0% - 0 0 - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0%
HEATING OIL PHY LB 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 1 0 0.0% 278 114 143.9%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy, completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rulesand Regulations of the CME Group should be consulted as the
authoritative source on all currencontract specifications and regulations. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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Commodity Indicator
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy, completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rulesand Regulations of the CME Group should be consulted as the

authoritative source on all currencontract specifications and regulations. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy, completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rulesand Regulations of the CME Group should be consulted as the

authoritative source on all currencontract specifications and regulations. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy, completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rulesand Regulations of the CME Group should be consulted as the

authoritative source on all currencontract specifications and regulations. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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